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ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING COURSE 5 CM . THICK 9inuU \jY n j^70H 7tnJ PRIME COAT UBï TACK COAT lin ïQ n se o n O ^ O T Î CONTRACTION JOINT,

LONGITUDINAL JOINT, EDGE JOINT,DUMMT JOINT

r i o f f f i w u u î s u i t n f w n u t m  M ûri r i e n f u  r .c .m a n h o l e s  t y p e  c  f o r  r .c .p . d ia . i .20 m . w m i  r .c . c o v e r .r .c .m a n ii o l e s  t y p e  d  f o r  r .c .p . d i a .o .so m . w it h  r .c . c o v e r .

R.C.MANHOLES TYPE D  FOR R.C.P. DIA.0.80 M. WITH STEEL COVER.R.C.RECTANGULAR PIPE FROM CURB INLET.RETAINING WALL TYPE IB (FOR SIDE WALK).

CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER 0 .50 M. WIDTH.CONCRETE SLAB BLOCK SIZE 40  x 40 x 4 CM.

> îin iîS lrf’u9019lrf’7OTÎ TRERMOPLASTIC
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1 REMOVAL OF EXISTING PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 1.00 M. 607.00 jj. 246.10 149.382.70 1.2159 299.23 299.20 181,614.40

2 REMOVAL OF EXISTING RC. MANHOLES 34.00 UV4 499.47 16.981.98 1.2159 607.31 607.30 20,648.20

3 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER 1,937.00 JJ. 81.91 158,659.67 1.2159 99.59 99.55 192,828.35

4 REMOVAL OF EXISTING SIDE WALK 1.772.00 m î. jj. 30.71 54,418.12 1.2159 37.34 37.30 66,095.60

5 REMOVAL OF EXISTING OVERHEAD TRAFFIC SIGN 1.00 UV4 17.857.90 17,857.90 1.2159 21,713.42 21.713.00 21,713.00

6 CLEARING AND GRUBBING 11,619.00 n?. jj. 5.25 60,999.75 1.2159 6.38 6.35 73,780.65

7 MILLING OF EXISTING ASPHALT SURFACE 5 CM. THICK 4,530.00 flî.jj. 12.72 57,621.60 1.2159 15.47 15.45 69.988.50

8 MILLING OF EXISTING ASPHALT SURFACE 10 CM. THICK 11,295.00 W?.JJ. 15.73 177,670.35 1.2159 19.13 19.10 215,734.50

9 EARTH EXCAVATION 12.000.00 RU.JJ 47.19 566.280.00 1.2159 57.38 57.35 688,200.00

10 UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION 400.00 mj.jj 51.91 20,764.00 1.2159 63.12 63.10 25.240.00

11 SOFT MATERIAL EXCAVATION AND REPLACEMENT 275.00 RU.JJ 353.61 97.242.75 1.2159 429.95 429.95 118,236.25

12 EARTH EMBANKMENT 400.00 RU.JJ 147.39 58,956.00 1.2159 179.21 179.20 71,680.00

13 EARTH FILL IN MEDIAN & ISLAND 1,460.00 nu. jj 91.32 133.327.20 1.2159 111.04 111.00 162.060.00

14 EARTH FILL UNDER SIDEWALK 200.00 RU.JJ 134.42 26.884.00 1.2159 163.44 163.40 32.680.00

15 SELECTED MATERIAL A 4.382.00 nu.jj 187.92 823.465.44 1.2159 228.49 228.45 1,001.067.90

16 SOIL AGGREGATE SUBBASE 4,950.00 mj.jj 247.70 1,226.115.00 1.2159 301.18 301.15 1.490.692.50

17 CRUSHED ROCK SOIL AGGREGATE TYPE BASE 3.820.00 RU.JJ 522.61 1.996.370.20 1.2159 635.44 635.40 2,427,228.00

18 SAND CUSHION UNDER CONCRETE PAVEMENT 438.00 RU.JJ 794.36 347,929.68 1.2159 965.86 965.85 423,042.30

19 PRIME COAT 18,349.00 a?, jj. 28.77 527.900.73 1.2159 34.98 34.95 641.297.55

20 TACK COAT 22.479.00 flî.jj. 12.99 292.002.21 1.2159 16.79 15.75 354,044.25

21 ASPHALT CONCRETE BINDER COURSE 5 CM. THICK 18,349.00 a?.jj. 193.98 3.559,339.02 1.2159 235.86 235.85 4,327,611.65

22 ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING COURSE 5 CM. THICK 22.479.00 flî.jj. 190.89 4.291,016.31 1.2159 232.10 232.10 5,217,375.90

23 JOINT REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT 25 CM. THICK 3,988.00 flî.jj. 837.02 3,338.035.76 1.2159 1,017.73 1,017.50 4,057,790.00

24 CONTRACTION JOINT 397.00 jj. 328.27 130.323.19 1.2159 399.14 399.10 158,442.70

25 LONGITUDINAL JOINT 834.00 jj. 98.21 81,907.14 1.2159 119.41 119.40 99,579.60

26 EDGE JOINT 322.00 jj. 44.66 14.380.52 1.2159 54.30 54.30 17.484.60

27 DUMMY JOINT 270.00 jj. 44.66 12,058.20 1.2159 54.30 54.30 14,661.00
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28 R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 0.30 M. CLASS III 40.00 li. 529.21 21,168.40 1.2159 643.47 643.45 25.738.00

29 R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 0.80 M. CLASS II 257.00 U. 2,094.31 538,237.67 1.2159 2,546.47 2,546.25 654,386.25

30 R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 0.80 M. CLASS III 922.00 U. 1,684.31 1.552,933.82 1.2159 2.047.95 2,047.75 1,888.025.50

31 R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 1.20 M. CLASS II 43.00 li. 3.845.83 165,370.69 1.2159 4,676.14 4,676.00 201.068.00

32 R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 1.20 M. CLASS III 572.00 li. 3,325.83 1,902.374.76 1.2159 4,043.88 4,043.75 2.313,025.00

33 R.C.MANHOLES TYPE C FOR R.C.P. DIA. 1.20 M. WITH R.C. COVER 43.00 UM4 23,907.27 1,028.012.61 1.2159 29.068.85 29,068.00 1.249.924.00

34 R.C.MANHOLES TYPE D FOR R.C.P. DIA. 0.80 M. WITH R.C. COVER 69.00 UW4 21,274.49 1.467.939.81 1.2159 25,867.65 25,867.00 1,784,823.00

35 R.C.MANHOLES TYPE D FOR R.C.P. DIA. 0.80 M. WITH STEEL COVER 8.00 UVÙ 31,361.66 250.893.28 1.2159 38,132.64 38,132.00 305,056.00

36 R.C. RECTANGULAR PIPE FROM CURB INLET 127.00 U . 1.284.31 163,107.37 1.2159 1,561.59 1,561.50 198,310.50

37 RETAINING WALL TYPE 1B (FOR SIDE WALK) 590.00 l i . 1,091.23 643.825.70 1.2159 1,326.83 1,326.75 782.782.50

38 CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER 0.50 M. WIDTH 3.864.00 l i . 610.10 2.357,426.40 1.2159 741.82 741.80 2.866,315.20

39 CONCRETE SLAB BLOCK SIZE 40 X 40 X 4 CM. 2,243.00 «MJ. 332.57 745,954.51 1.2159 404.37 404.35 906,957.05

40 STEEL TRUSS FOR OVERHEAD SIGN SPAN 17.00 M. 17.00 JJ. 61.070.70 1.038,201.90 1.2159 74,255.86 74,255.00 1,262,335.00

41 STEEL POLE FOR OVERHEAD SIGN 2.00 UVN 18.558.23 37,116.46 1.2159 22.564.95 22,564.00 45.128.00

42 SPREAD FOOTING 2.00 UW 143,702.01 287,404.02 1.2159 174,727.27 174,727.00 349,454.00

43 9 00 M (MOUNTING HEGHT) TAPE RED STEEL POLE DOUBLE BRACKETS WITH H GH TWO PRESSURE SOOlUM lAMP 250 WATTS. (CUT-OFF) 14.00 t u 35,253.69 493,551.66 1.2159 42.864.96 42,864.00 600,096.00

44 RELOCATION OF EXISTING 9.00 M. (MOUNTING HEIGHT). SINGLE BRACKET ROADWAY LIGHTING 28.00 *1 13.658.20 382,429.60 1.2159 16.607.01 16.607.00 464,996.00

45 RELOCATION OF EXISTING 9.00 M. (MOUNTING HEIGHT), DOUBLE BRACKETS ROADWAY LIGHTING 2.00 t u 13,658.20 27,316.40 1.2159 16,607.01 16.607.00 33,214.00

46 IMPROVEMENT OF EXISTING TRAFFIC ROAD SIGNAL AT STA. 200+515.700 L.S. 812.962.00 812,962.00 1.2159 988.480.50 988,480.00 988,480.00

47 IMPROVEMENT OF EXISTING TRAFFIC ROAD SIGNAL AT STA. 221 *080.00 L.S. 144,300.00 144,300.00 1.2159 175,454.37 175,454.00 175.454.00

48 THERMOPLASTIC PAINT 1.100.00 WT.JJ. 313.00 344,300.00 1.2159 380.58 380.55 418,605.00

49 ROAD STUD UNI - DIRECTION 57.00 eu 195.00 11.115.00 1.2159 237.10 237.10 13,514.70

50 CURB MARKINGS 350.00 «Î.JJ. 58.33 20,415.50 1.2159 70.92 70.90 24.815.00

51 snirfnmiwiwuunoanajjsw'ranurfaflfN L.S. 6.309.86 6,309.86 1.2159 7,672.16 6,679.90 6.679.90

Mua-mui*u*lU!Î4viun 32,680,556.84 MUlflUHUWÎÎU 39.730.000.00

Fa«afF(nanüiUiM 6-Q Q %  : fim’M inï’r in i 15% ; lîuiJîïn w iim iw h 10% )

F 41141)14 rirm iA ïqu 30.00 MJ. F = 1.2179

rm ouAnju 40.00 MJ. F = 1.2108

frm u n u ip i 32.6806 Ml. F = 1.2159

m u rnsru n-m -im n an m uau tm n-m ua m fn 39.730,000.00 un*i

'J4i4u«nuuuunu5n«ils£uniums 40.000.000.00 m w
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1 014 CRS-2 iq w iw lo io ririn u u n i 446 nu riu 21.125 00 637.78 25 21,787.78

: 014 AC 60/70 g u u u jo io rionm riij 231 nu. riu 17.50000 330.33 35 17.865.33

3 014 EAP quûu *010 rioainriii 231 nu riu 27.30000 33033 25 27.65533

4 014 CSS-1 njUïl**-» lOlorioBUlrill 446 nu. riu 21.475.00 637 78 25 22,137.78

5 HUHCUmofltlnrinourim (f lin u ) Snm îiiî lo io rioB in riîi 34 nu nu u 24600 68 78 314.78

6 MUNtnmonriorinounïn (jow hiiN ) rioiriîni lo io ririn u u n i 34 nu. BUU. 239 00 68 78 397.78

7 riunqn ftanihjS îo io r io o o io r io n n n n i 34 nu nu.u. 185 00 91.78 274.78

8 MUMnunounïo S n im ip io io  rion inrin 34 nu nu u 31200 68 78 389.78

9 hui}u rinxflifl îo io rio n in rili 34 nu. nu.u. 22400 68 78 292.78

10 ijuvuiuniloinuoun 111)4000 lû io rio o iin n i 318 nu • u 1.980.00 454 74 50 2J84.74

II iju ïivu riilo ïououri louuriu io io  rioninrii» 81 nu riu 2.43894 116.20 50 2.645.14

12 »)i» tOUIMU io io  rionm riii RI nu nu.u. 501.87 162 68 464.55

13 m o tu n i j io io  rioninriii 209 nu. nu.u. 12600 418.00 544.09

14 mriikflîu R B a6U SR 24 n j  «*»*»■» 1010 rion inrin 446 nu. • u 18.000 00 637.78 80 18,717.78

lî m&Wfllu RBa9UU. SR 24 

m 2nm îu  RB b  12 UU SR 24

n jim iw io io  rioBinriii 446 nu. riu 17,166.67 63778 80 17,884.45

16

17 mSfHflîU RBa 15UU SR 24

n j  11*1*1*1 

rrçuim*» îo iorioam W ii 446 nu riu 16.633 33 637.78 80 I7JSI.II

18 mSntflîu DBa 12 UU. SD 40 n j  **»»•» io io  rioninrin 446 nu riu 17,23333 63778 80 I7.9SI.II

19 mSniflîu DBa 16 UU SD 40 n;inm*» io io  rioBinriii 446 nu riu 17.033.33 637.78 80 17.751.11

20 wflnufilIRBUlÜH ■ 19 «U m«*»*M lo io rio o in riii 446 nu. riu 16,700 00 637.78 80 17,417.78

21 m tinuâu  DB •  25 UU SD 40 rrçunm 1010 rioninrin 446 nu riu 17333.33 637.78 80 I8J51.I1

22 nmgnm îm n j **»**■» io io  rioninrin 446 nu. riu 24 69 064 2533

23 m S n n su n u 9 uu ni*m*M îo  10 rioninrin 446 nu. « 8 177 00 325 189.25

24 ROUND MANHOLE CO VER DUCT1L CASTIRON n^u*i*M io io  rioninrin 446 nu. V» 17.000 00 039 17.09039

25 mono in L 5 0 1 50 « 6 un. o n  6 U. rrç«*nn lo io rioB in rin 446 nu «u 17.55149 637 78 80 18349.27

26 mono in L 50 » 50 x 4  UU. 017 6 U. frçwnw 1010 rioninrin 446 nu • u 17,8*6 96 63778 80 I8J94.74

27 mono in L 100 X 100 x 100 UU. 0 0  7 U. iq«niM io io  rion inrin 446 nu f u 18.817.00 637.78 80 19,534.78

28 UKU GEOTEXTILE rrç«mw io io  rion inrin 446 nu m u . 55 00 064 55J4

29 Id u v u touuriu io io  rion inrin nu «u 735.20 73530

30 liT niri 90UIIIIU io io  rion inrin nu riu 725.85 725J15

31 SEALECTED MATERIAL A rio i ou lo io rin 10 nu nu.u. 20 00 34.13 54.13

32 SOU AGGREATF SUBBASE rioiou 1010 rio 20 nu. nu.u. 25 00 66.49 91,49

33 riurium i rioiou 10 lorie io  nu nu.u. 1000 34.13 44.13

34 « 8  A.fl 0. •  0.30 U Ch»» III lilm ouriîn 10 lorio ioo nu. u 320.00 320.09

3» rio n.fl.a. ■ 040 u. c v u  n liJinourtm 10 îorie ioo nu u 440 00 440.09

36 n o n .B B .a  0.60 U. C h u  II liJinouriîn 10 lorio ioo nu u 670.00 670.09

>7 lie  n o n  •  O H  u. C h u  III lilinouriîn 10 lorio ioo nu u 550.00 550.09

38 lie  n o n .a o .s o u  C h u ii lilm nun in 10 iorio ioo nu u. 1300.00 1340.04

39 rio n  fl.n aOROU C h u  III lilinouriîn io  lorio ioo nu u 890 00 890.00

40 rio n.fl.a. ■ i oo u. C h u  il lihnouriîn 10 îorie ioo nu. u 1,900 00 1,900.00

41 rio n.fl.a a i .oo u. C h u  ni lilinnun ïn 10 îorie IOO nu u. 1.500 00 1.540.00

42 rion.fl.B a 1 20 U. C h u  II lilinoun ïn 10 lorio ioo nu u 2370.00 2370.90

43 rio n  n.o •  1 20 u  C h »  m lilm ouriln 10 lorio ioo nu u 2,05000 - 2.059.00

44 n s \]u u m uuriu 10 lorio m nn 49 34 4934

*  n m ÎB qn aun iM

o ûnnnunm
riiT ag ium 'nnun ïn  1 nu u.)

ri imbu * rimi
ÏJU

(unvau.u.)lJuîiMuri *11» flu

n o u n ïn  CLASS A - 500 366 662 1.304 49 23892 289 89 436 00 2369.30

n o u n m  CLASS B - 450 391 662 1.17404 25524 289 89 436.00 2.155.17

n o u n ïn  CLASS C - 400 416 662 1.043 59 271 56 289 89 436.00 2J4I.94

n o u n ïn  CLASS D 1 - 350 441 662 913.14 287 88 289 89 436.00 1.924.91

n o u n ïn  c l a s s  d 3 

n n u n ïn  c l a s s  t

-  350 : 441 662 913 14 287 88 289 89 436.00 1.924.91

nounïnM oiu - 220 ; 393 843 573 97 256 55 369 15 398.00

1312.78

1397.67

Martmr - 500 : 749 1.304 49 488 95 114.00 1.997.44

n. î in i ï f lq lü iu u d m ïu iiu r ii l tM iin n M i)  

riHoinnufi i m .u . ÜÎUIOlÏB*J u n  u n i »

- W n itu in 1.000 nu.ri.« 735.20 unvnu.ri. 735.20 un»

• W .V u 0  300 •Tu g 50 00 uirvriou 15 00 un»

- Iifu iii 0.300 m * < S 725.85 u  m  o u  ri 217.75 un»

- « i | 0250 nn (a 49.34 um/nn. 12.33 un»

n u  - 980 28 un»

nn lriltf iiu lri 4 n i i - 9*028/4 245 07 unvm .u.

ri«14  - 133.00 unvm .u.

iw nîflqlriuuuooiM io l - 378.97 u n v n iu

4. im iS B i]liïuuurfm iuiiuaaii4 iti-1£ in iu(2)

rin lrilrinu lri 5 n f i  - 980 28 /5 194.94 u n v n iu

r i o n  - 133.00 u n v m  u

iM ifa q lilu u u o o N i»  2 - 329.94 u m m  u
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iBuioum l.ooo inij
iln m ü r tr n  o . iu o t  ». o o u u r iu  n m 2S.SS u m  / OR1

a. luHuuimïuiiuirrfnuiiasnMMSau-IAnnNS)
RRflinnuÂ 1  « . i l . tRuuuîoq IIRVUUMJ

- Ilfrnsutn 1 000 nil.fi .fi 735.20 unvnuii. - 735.20 um/Ri.u.

• liToflouxui 4 u ii niaunn (355.14/2 88) 1.000 Rl.U. f i 6805 unvni.u - 6805 unvR i u.

-  lJ m ii 0.350 nu.ii.fi 725.85 um /outi. - 254.05 unvni.u.

- . : i j 0 200 nn.@ 49.34 unvnn. - 9.87 unVRiu.

- unnmwJ'ilij’ 1 000 Rl.U. f i 15.00 unVRiu. - 15 00 unvni.u.

n u  - 1.082.17 unvni.u.

nnl»flfiiu ltf 3 n f l - - 360.72 unvni.u.

f i l m - 133.00 unvRi. u

ïlRlîn^luUUUBBHiw 3 - 493.72 unvni.u

IfRlïbtJJ lUlïjïlU  

RRflmnun 7.35 r i .w. iHuituïafj llRVfuiw

- m inou» 4* 22 000 • u ® 80.00 unvffu - 1.760 00 unvni. u.

-  U ifril 19410 nu fi f i 725 85 um/nu fi. - 14.088 75 unvni.u.

-  " îlj 0.250 nn.fi 49.34 unvnn. - 12.34 unvni.u.

n u  - 15.86108 unv7 3Sni.u

llR17nn1lîllUU881«‘w 3 - 5.28703 unvRi.u.

f i i m  - 133.00 unvni.u.

riinurfufju - 737.42 unvni.u.

uuniKmoiuuRftimiu

i if i i în ij 'f im ir ij  - 126.00 unvnu.u

fim jrfi 209 mi 4i8.oo unvnu.u

n u 544 00 unvnuu

i  tnuquR i

BiMjjuipnpunlfi

n m u fti Su 75 % ow R U fïu n  u  -

ilîurom uunin

finjlHIBUfflp
fiwJflûunmiosWiicîoininMBUuntfîn)

jnutum
in

rilUIIBtBfll

fn4iuilut]u

76160 unvm i.ii.

32.76 Uiwmi.ll.

• i ijn iffu iiin m m  viwoiiiiiiiommu 794.36 u n v n u u

i.oa nu u.

I 7x58.51 

400*99 47

400.00 u m 'n u u .

38.12 UTWmi.U.

20 39 u m 'n u u . 

58.51 uim nj.ii.

99 47 U1WSU.U. 

499 47 UlWmi.il.

fiuiüiTuiiuiiunu^onourilR  - _______499.47 u m 'n u u .

nooïiwwmifiiuTM

1. REMOVAL OF EX1STLNG PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 1.00 M.

fin|fiflummnmmfliifluui ( nni)iinn 22 00 u. ; 

fim urij is o s m i 2.00 nu

232.65 unvnu.u. 

13.45 u m 'n u u .

fi u  m ifu iiu iiu  REMOVAL OF EXIST1NG PIPE CULVERTS DIA 1 00 M

246.10 u m 'n u u .

246.10 u m 'n u u



im m oiu iu litrio rfii Iflnnnifam m iiuoninBrÀ uihïânininnm iiB iiiasiiuiii îliïin J jin h ru io i 2563 MlJnll 3 Vin 12

f in n m m u u a -  i S.R toflxo

î t ï a i i u  1 2 1 M  n « f m u o m im n j» » i i f iu i io 5 i t lm J i :3 n î n im n i« o ja  

n u t io j iM u io io t i  2 0 1  « e u n ju i ju  030J « o u  l i iw a  - ju i m  

« U J l i  Ml. 220*449 - Ml. 221*454

ifîuiauui 1.000 inii
JiiT uSun o m o i o .«ouum i w n 2S.it  u m /n n i

2. REMOVAL OF EXISTING RC.MANHOLES

iR un un nu nln - i  ooo au.u.

rinjunnurilm Su - 400 00 u m /n u u

«nrfm iunn  * fiactou iM M uu otn n - 38.12 u n v n u u

im i f m i m  s o o  nu - 20.39 u m /o u  u

liu fn  *  f in u n i - 38 S i u n v n u u

rilUMUB 1 70 - 170 t  5 * 5 i 99 47 U n vn u u

lin juw roriîiuM i » n u fr n u m  _ 499 47 u n v n u u

« Il ll lMil]U REMOVAL OF EXISTING RC MANHOLFS - 499.47 Um/UHl

3. REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE CURB AND CUTTER

m iih m u a n

îfiuiainBunln

1 00 u.

. 0  164 ou.U.

•iirfaûunn ««iB unnitfuunriîh 38.12 unvnuu.

n m u îo ijifj 500 nu - 20.39 um /n u u

"‘uTn * n 'n u n i - 58.51 um /n u u

rilUW IB 1 70 - 1.70 x 5*51

nuiuiFuiju

fhijiinounlniSü » ( l 'a n tu m  

REMOVAL OF EXISTING BARRIFR CURB AND GUTTER

REMOVAL OF EXISTING S1DEWALK

iîn«infn«u*iui

iR urcinnunla

4  00 n

0.040 n u .u /n i u.

r i iu v i ia  1.70 -  1 70 x  0  040 006* BU.U.

fin)Ufiouri1mnu 400 00 u n v n u u

BniinraurilN -  400 00 x 0  068 27 20 u n v n i  u.

B M iû u iin  * rii^ouim M unariTi) 3812 u n v n i  u.

-  3* 12 X 0068 2 59 u n v n i u.

• im iîn fjrfi 200 nu. 13 45 u m /n u u

006 8  » 13.45 091 u n v n i u

n u 3071 u n v n iu

flIllUlfuilU RF.MOVALOF EXISTING SIDF WALK -

400 00 u m /n u u

99 47 unVOUJJ 

499 47 1IHV01I U 

« i.9 i în w u

30.71 um 'M u.

5. REMOVAL OF EXISTLNG OV ERHEAD TRAFFIC SIGN 

i jiuW w

n e n n < n n u m iM
« iftn j fi u n i  tu

n u
ROMUM if lu ilu BBHUTB iflu ilu

r inh iO M iu I nu 10000 00 IOOOOOO IOOOOOO

fh u lif fl jtn i 4 nu 30000 l .200.00 1.200 00

n u 10000 00 1.200.00 II.200 00

11.200 00

2 in n iu fo in iB B ü n lm n îJ im in  -  13.33 bii.ii » 49947 .  6,657 90 m n

n u  11.200 00 •  6.657.90 -  17.857.90 UlflAHM

filJlU lfllïJll REMOVAL OF EXISTING OVERHEAD TRAFFIC SKiN .  17.857.99 UlWUMi

6. CLEARING AND GRUBBING (  «UMMUn )

filllurfuT]UCLEARING AND GRUBBING-________ 3-25 h i m u i

7 MILLING OF EXISTING ASFHALT SURFACE 5 CM. THICK

nV »ûunnunnilou iin i1nnnfijm »iS u  

a m iir ii 2 00 nu. 

r iîu o o w n i 1 60

B H nuTuiJU MILLING OF EXISTING ASPHALT SURFACE î  CM THICK

13.45

1164

M.64 u n r n .u  

u n v n u u  

u n v n r u . 

u n v n i.u . 

unvni.u

13.45

12.72

12.72
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« » r ii. •  §; S .fi. »

l i f o n u  12100 B «fm uon irâuuH ii|nM iarnbnh :3T iifnnT n iT iaii 

n iiH oiiH um ian  201 Meun)u>)u 0303 n e u  h im o - ^ uun 

K H  JH  OU. 220*440 - OU. 221*054

îB u to m u  1.000 m il

J i u u ï u o  o iiïo i » «ouuriu i n n 25.33 u m  /5 m

MILLING O F  EXISTING ASPHAl.T SURFACE 10 CM. THICK

omJhûuo m in :iâ o u iM iW « in n i« * u

(imirii 2 00 mj
chuBOWO 160 -  1345 x

2 Hl -  __ 1358 ♦
lÎMlu/utlU MILLING OF F.XISTTNG ASPHALT SURFACE 10 CM THICK

I 60 x

2.15

13.58 im M 1.ll. 

1345 u n v n u u  

2.15 lim /M U

15.73 unVRJU.

15.73 linVRl.U.

imifR4|HUHB4 10 00 u m'oit U

’  88 *  m ou  u

*  ta - » » )  -jm m i u

finnirfo 2  rai • IÏ45 •. m on  u

HHÎn * finruHi - 21.33 unVBU.U

x niuquni 135 • 2153 x 1.25 -  26 66 unVBU.U.

n u 20.53 * 2666 -  47 19 unvou.u.

liwiuifuiju e a r t h  e x c a v a t i o n  -

20.53 u m 'n u u

finTn - 7.88 unvnu.u

n 'm ir ii  2 nu 13.45 u m 'n u u

fÎHÎh ♦  « m i n i  - 21.33 l im o iiu

x th u q w T l 1.25 21.33x1.25 26 66 um /au.u.

n u (  20 53 *  26 66 ) x 1.10 51.91 unvnu.u.

f tH Iu /u q u  UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION - si.oi unvou.u.

SOFT MA TE RIAL EXCAVATION AND REPLACEMENT 

i i .i n ttîunnu3i» ius»nsp«i(H H ^«3n 60 0IU.) 1

« m oV oS um itiu  - 20.53 unvnu.u.

finTn - ’ 88 u m 'n u u

rinuB i 2 nu - 13.45 u n v n u u

finTn» n 'm irii - 21.33 unvnu.u

x ih u to io n i 1.25 1.25x21.33 26.66 u n v n u u

flIllurfuiJUllU^H^üHllIlîlTOI SottSpol - 47.19 u n v n u u

11.2 ÏHtjfluiiqn (h u i  20 «u.) 0 2

im m u fiq n  - 276 78 u n v n u u

x « h u q w n 1.50 276.78x 1.50 415.17 u m o u u

fiiunifu - 83.44 u m 'n u u

« h  mrfui|ufm)HUfiqn - 498.61 u n v n n  u

H J  fcn jq n ii(h u i  15 o u .)  o.is

»ir|B-TU- 30 56 unvnu.u

i  m lÎBij(qnîi) • finpi-BU - 122.05 unvnu.u.

x fh u q iiB i 1.60 122.05x 1.60 195.28 u m 'n u u

finm tfu - 52.42 u n v n u u

nuiu /u» ju î«n |Q nÎj - 247.70 u n v n u u

11.4 Srlectcd M itcriil A HUI

HÎ R-OU -
1UI1 ScWcled Molcrial *A’  » (l'i^H-OU -

x rh u q w n

.30 56 u n v n u u

84.69 l im o n  U

84 69 x I 60 -  135 50 U11VBU U

riiiin m i -  5 242  iinvau.il.

fl)11UlTuf]U Scltclcd Matrnal *A“ «  187.02 tinVB1l.ll

B H iu/unuSO FT MATERIAL EXCAVATION AND REPLACEMENT -  47.19 (247 70x0.15) ♦ (187 92x0.25) 353.61 unVBU.U



imina>i4ni(iinoB?>t lnnnnifaum iJuoJim B im iihrânînninm îiB iuojTrurii ihsB nbm hïunu 2543 m iirt 5 3in 12

riiuionimojo - 1 a n  WS»

inaini 1210# normuarmnuuMi]ntMa;iîiuih:3nîninn>itiaii

humoumwiwo»  201 n o u n iu iju  0303 hbu  tiimb - quun  

« « i n  nu. 220*444 - nu. 221*054

if iu io m u  1.000 inô

J iu u S io n  m u n i « oouuriu î m i 2S.JS  u m / n n i

1 mnntj «n'mirf4*nnjn-o
1.60

6482 u m /n u u

20.69 u m /* iu

103 71 u n v n u u  

43.68 u n v n u u .

fi)llurfut]U  F.ARTH FM BAN K M EN T -  147J 9  unVnU.U

13. EARTH FIL L  IN MEDIAN A  ISLAND

«m it»»

» cnuquni
n n m m in n  70% o o iS u n u n u

ti' naqt mmri*
rinjn - ou

n u  

1 40%

n u iu rfu n u  fa r t h  fill  in  mf.dian  a  island

5856

3276 u n v n u  u 

9 IJ2  u n v n u u

14. EARTH FIL L  UNDER S1DEWALK

x tilUOBMHÎî

fimn-ou -
jm r îf lq  *finiuri»*n,r|n -o u  -  64 82 um /nu .u .

140 -  1.40 x 6482

niunrîu  -

*11 iu*fu»iu FARTH FILL UNDFR SIDF.WALK -

20.69 u m /n u .u

90 74 unvou.u. 

43 68 u m /nuu . 

134.42 u n v n u u .

X rilUMMn’ l

n m în q  * n m irij* n * v -9 u  -  

1 60

84 69 u m /n u .u .  

1 60 x 84.69 135.50 u n v n u u .

fl'nmifu - 52.42 u n v n u u .

HMlurfutJU EARTH FILL UNDER SIDEWALK - 187.92 u n v n u u .

16. SOIL AGGREGATE SUBBASE

n n ifru jA m n i - 25.00 u m /n u .u .

niqn-vu - 30.56 um/nu.u.

fl'm trh  20 n u  - 66 49 um /nu.u.

n u  -  2500 ♦  30 56 • 66.49 122 05 um /nu.u

x riiuqun i 1 60 I22.05xl.60 19528 u n v n u u .

«  iuniÎu - 52.42 u n v n u u .

n u  iunui]u SOIL AGGRFGATF. SUBBASE -

17. CRIISH ED  RO CK  SO IL  A G GR EGA TE TY PE  BASE 

x (huHOMM)

i  M m u iiq n  *  « m û ri»  -  276 78 u n v o u .u .

ISO -  150x 276 78 -  4)5.17 u n v n u u

«  »*nu -  24.00 u n v o u  u .

«iun»Tu- 83.44 u n v n u u

n u -  522.61 unvnuu.

r im u /u t ju  CRUSHF.D RIX'K SOIL AGGRBOATB TYPF BASF -  522.61 UlWDU U

18. SA ND  CUSHION UNDER CONCRETE PAVEMENT

x ih u n o w i n  140

n n m m i7 S %  -  43 68 x 0.75 

n u  -  761 60 .  32.76

1MIMI0*rimifl4-

n u  -

19. PRLMECQAT

M im n W o M  100

nwucss-l * f im u r iu in ïo u o u - n j  -  

n m  m . u .  , * » « -

54400 u n v n u u

1.40 x 544 00 -  76160 um OU U

32.76 um/nu.u 

794 36 um/nu.u

" H  iubuiju SAND CUSHION UNDER CONCRETE PAVEMENT -  794A4 u  nvnu ü

2 2 0 * *  V i t  »u

I 0 0 1 ! 22.1 J* 78 I JOOI .  ! M  n m . H

nrfn<i.nn • 4A3 vir.m
n u m /u q u  PRIME COAT - ___________ 28.77 um/W1.U.

28. TACK COAT 

w m n n W B N  0  30

liiBM CRS-2 * n m jriiU K Y U U ü -n i 

M 1 / I1 U . .liviM

21.787 78 u m /n u

0  30x (21.787 78/1.000» -  6 54 um/M.U.

n irf»ûunn  -  6 45 u n v n v u

*11 turfuïju T A C K  C O A T  -  12.99 u  m/M.U.



1 m wo vi i  îuli w >bhÏ i i  lRiini)ifaiuinii)ioiimw»juiJ):3uininnii9i»*iiiûriiurii ib rin lim h ïu io i 2563 m M l 6 n n  12

fan n nA -  s! 5 f) . kxtbcn

i i T o i  m  1 2 1 0 0  f o n i iu m n s 4 u * im i fn i iM s r ih n J i : 9 n 3 j) n n m i i i? 4

m iM o u m n a u n  201 R 8 u n iu » ju 6 3 B 3 R eu iiiiR 6 -ju iiii  

l ï U  l’i l  OU. 220*449 -  nu . 221*054

i f lu io m u  t.ooo m it

lîn îu S u n  b .iubi *. w u u riu  irni 2J.JJ u n i / Soi

21. ASPHALT CONCRETE B1NDER COURSE 5 CM. THICK

iR u io i Asphih Cimcrrtc l ï l l n i i m i  - 10.000 00 •U ( î u i i 10.000 ru)

" lio if iio îo w n ii -  250.000 / 10.000 25.00 unvtTu

B ien  A.C.* R liu tfl *  RHUM -  17865.33 * 0.047 907.63 UltVlfu 4.70% Ir bJ imuii

OTMUHtm Asphili C oncm e *  R n u r il -  307 78 x 0  740 227.75 um /m i

"m o u  Aiphah Concrète - 329.29 u m n u

Rl9UfilA»phaR Concrète 1ll\J -  1 nu . - 796 unvRU

6l\JoHmnril8Ô8 H U I- 50 UU -  I4.19X 1 00x8.33 118 20 018*11 r’hJ 4.19 unVRl.U

n u - 1.615 83 uin/Ru

*ium*U>l»! ASPHALT CONCRETE BINDER COURSE 5 CM. T111CIC - 1,615 83 /  8  33 - 193.98 u n w i u

ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING COURSE 5 CM. THICK

ifiuiBi Avphalt ( ’OBCWC if l l f l l in n  - 10.00000 RU c f u i i 10.000 RU)

filRRRRRIOWUru -  250.000/10.000 25 00 UltVRU

fiw M A .C .4finiU B i*W m jni- 17,865.33x0 048 859 46 UITVRU 4.80% IrbiI  m u n

nmUHtlU Aipbah Concrète * n n t u d l -  314.78 x 0  740 - 232.93 UITVRü

ritrf»Û unn * fiw nu  Atphalt Concrète 329.29x1 10 - 362 22 îim n u

f im ir il  Asphah Concrète lîll]  -  1 I1U - 796 u m H u

RllJniRunïURBR M U1- 50 UU. -  11.19 x 1.00 x 8.33 102.53 unVRU Rt\J 1 19 UITVR1.U

n u - 1890.10 uuvr*u

«nin tju iju  ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING COURSE 5 CM. THICK - 1890.10/8.33 . 190JI9 lim/Rl.U.

JOINT REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT 25 CM. THICK

SM in uiM nî’M 3.5 U. BIT 10.00 u

iiB nn i n n u m i 10
RlîfTfl fi XI) 111U

n u
Ronuio riluiîu R0MU10 ifluilu

RBUoI rcUu D 8.750 MJ.U. 1.490 91 13.045 46 436 00 3.815 00 16.860 46

lifimiH2) 20 000 RI.U. 196 06 3.921.20 1030 20600 4.127 20

mSnRrttnn 33.660 RI.U. 18025 6.06722 500 168 30 683552

mSnmîu DB12 5.861 nn. 17.95 105.21 330 1934 12455

RlliUROUriÎR 35.000 Rl.U. 500 175.00 8.73 305 55 480 55

RlljHIRBUnÎR 35.000 R1.ll. 11.93 41755 4I7J5

IRUBniHU 35.000 Rl.U. 30 00 1,05000 1.050 00

n u 23814.09 5.981 74 29.295 83

11JJ 29.29583 /  35 -  83702 UWR1.U

fi)in iiu i|U in i JOINT REINFORCFD CONCRETE PAVEMENT 25 CM. THICK 837.02 UnVH1.ll.

24. CONTRACTION JOINT

ôooinoiiuonounin 3 50 u

n o n n i n n u m h o
R1ÎHIJ BUUlltU

n u
R Bm iiB tîluiiu ROMUlfl lîluiîu

uwcd (Mil 3 500 u. 22 16 77.56 77 56

mracxmrnlrT 1 750 Sri 45 00 78.75 7875

plu lT lhcd 3500 RIU 1000 3500 3500

pxinlrd KTîawxl 13000 V 1000 13000 130 00

duwcl ban 41 053 nn. 1726 70857 290 119 05 827 63

n u 952.32 1.148 94

n u 1.148 94 /  350 . 328 27 unvu

R)iniiu>)Uinj CONTRACTION JOINT - 328.27 UTII/U.

25. LONGITUDINAL JOINT

notmoiuiBii 10 00 u

n a n n i i u i u n u io
R1THH RM7111U

n u
ROMUIB lîlu ilu RBMU1B tïlu iîu

— > 1 ^ » . 10.000 u. 22.16 221 60 221 60

—  f ” - * 5000 Sr i 4 500 225 00 225.00

l e  bar» 21.600 nn. 17.26 372 82 2 90 62 64 435 461! 10 000 Rl.U. 10.00 10000 10000

n u 697 82 9*2 06

11U 982.06 /  10.00 -  98.21 U1WU

OMIUlfuilUini LONGITUDINAL JOINT -  98.21 UWlI.
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n fc m u  I2IM f ten n u an isâuuw ii|n jiM srihnhs3n3 jiim iM tia> i
mfrtl 7 ïid12

l in n o in n u u e Sfi. ta?btn

n n M oijm iid iû K  201 * eu n iiH )u  8 3 U  « e u  n u « e  - ju ii 

ÎSWÎM nu. 22«*449 -  OU. 22l**54

tl îu io m u  i.oeo

u'niuSmo e û îo i  ». neutiriu n m

2*. EDGE JOINT

« « iw n iiu e i i  1000 u

n e n n in n u m ile
riiîhn « m n n u

n u
«om iie ntuiîu «ioMUio ifluiîu

viactl puni 10 000 u. 22 16 221 60 221 60

5 000 5ni 45.00 225.00 225 00

11U 225.00 446 60

11U 446.60 /  1000 -  44 66 U11VU.

fiMlUlfallUJni EDGE JOINT 44.66 U1WU.

27. DUMMY JOINT

« * » in * i iu o n  1000 u.

n e n n i iu iu MU10
lirfon « m n n u

n u
« em ho lîïutîu «ew uie iiluiîu

M»c«l)K>nt 10.000 u. 22 16 22160 22160

5.000 5m 45 00 225 00 225 00

n u 22SOO 446 60

n u 446 60 !  1000 - 44 66 1I1WU.

rillluR uquilU  IM.'MMY JOINT _________ 44.66 lim U .

28. R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA. (3 4  .VL CLASS111

iw nrioitim ni W m euriî* - 320 00 u m u

« m uni i i e r n n  lOO nu 300 ♦ » 13 i  232.46 ) !  4H 69.21 UlTVU

« n u .  e n u i  uasnnuifu - 140 00 u m u

n u m r fu iiu  R.C PIPE CULVERTS DIA 0.30 M. CLASS III - 529.21 unw i

» .  R.C.P1PE CULVERTS DIA. 0.80 M. CLASS 11

«lX**Ul>llnU(«*X*nn 200 U ) - 400 n u u  $ 47 19 um 188.76 u m u

im niem iM oi lilineu riî* 1.300 00 u m u

« m u n i i s e tn i i  100 nu. 300 * ( 13 i  232 46 ) /  18 184.55 u m u

« m i ,  e iu u i u am n im u  - 421.00 u m u

* Il ludu iju  R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 0  80 M. CLASS II - 2_*94 J l u m u

30. R.C .PIPL CULVERTS DIA. 9 M  M. CLASS 111

«iX*«ul»llMU(««x*nn 2.00 u .)- 4 0 0 nu.u. ■ü 47.19 um 188.76 II1TVU

îm n io fim u ii lilm eu n l* 890 00 u m u .

« n  vi. e n u i  unsnoutfu - 421.00 u m u

« m u d i i : o ; n n  100 nu 300 ♦ ( 13 x 232.46 ) /  18 184.55 u m u

« lliu d u iiu  R C PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 0.80 M CLASS III - IA84J1 u m u .

31. R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DlA. L 2t VL CLASS U

BlT«*UlMlMU(**XnSn 2.46 u .)- 605 OlJU 47.19 um 285.58 u m u .

nn irinn im ni l ilin o u n l*  - 2370.00 u m u .

« m u d i i r a ; t  u  100 nu 300 ♦ l 13 x 232.46 )  !  8 41525 u m u

« n u .  e u u i  unrnouifu - 575.00 u m u

«linuTuriU R C PIPE CULVERTS DIA 1 20 M CLASS II - 3.845.83 u m u .

JL  R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA. LM M. CLASS III

«iX*nuiiilMU(«*x*nn 2 46 U ) - 6.05 01I.U. 1* 47 19 um 285 58 u m u

im m ofluM O i lilineun l* 2.05000 u m u

« m u d i i r a : n u  lOO nu 300 ♦ i 13 x 23246 )  /  8 41525 u m u

« n u .  o  iitui u arnnum i - 575.00 u m u

« lliu ifu iiu  R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA 1.20 M. CLASS III - 3325.83 u m u



m lid  8 n n  12iininomnifijnaaïu IminnifcmmiinoiirderiiuiJisSmfl' « ih :» u l> m li:u ia i  25*3

ri n i  ïo n tm iu  a
i S.a ^

i t f a i i u  121 (M* X tm iu u m sftiU M iiiU N O sr ih iih sB ii in n n n iM O ii  

m in o i m u » » *  201 naunnw ju  *3*3 nnu nimn - ̂ uun 

i : n i n  nu. 229*449 -  nu. 221 «*54

iR u ia m u  i .mio 11

unTuflnra b iu o j  ». ta u n riu  iw ii

33. RC.MANHOLES TYPE C FOR R.CJ’. DIA. 15* M. WITH R.C. COVER

n. R.C.'lanhole» Type “C"

v u u m u iB iïU W iii 1.20 u. m iu a m o i  R.C.DITCH TYPE ’C" 2.73 u

•  luJuA nifiaraauriaizuw th  l îo u  2 tfiu  mUJOlMiOJ INVERT ELEVATION 1.75 u.

i * f i n i i u n i m i n
riiïoq r in iu iiu

U U
n a n t i» iHumu n a n t i» ifluilu

n aun ln  C lau E 2.045 m u . 1.376 78 221552 436 00 891.62 3.707.14

iut{ninîu0  9uu 245.480 nn 17 88 4J90.27 4.10 1,00647 559 6  74

m Snm îu 0  6 uu 6  935 nn 1872 129.81 4.10 2*43 158 24

oinyrtufln 6.310 nn 2533 159.83 159 83

lu u in n n l i l  (i) 25 599 m .u 245 07 6273.55 133.00 3,404.67 9.678.22

mnnmilLSOxSOxft mm 3.600 nn 18 27 65.77 12 00 43.20 108.97

Anchorage Bu» 9x10 cm. 0898 nn. 1788 1606 4 10 3 6 8 19.74

Weklatg m Angle 18.000 1" 4 5 0 81 00 81.00

nu ^n n u n u 29.787 BU.U. 99 00 2,948 91 2.94*91

Lcan Concrète 1:3:6 

Compaded Sand 0.273 011.U. 794.36

327.51

216.86

398 00 108 65 436.16

2-toy« niB-oImm puni 1.440 m .u. 65.00 93.60 35 00 50 40 144 00

1 leyer oil pamt 0720 m .u 65 00 46.80 38 00 27.36 74.16

Steel Graiing n  l3 2 "fu 1.000 BU 340.73 340.73

U U 14535.58 8594J9 22313.11

riu iu r iu tju n u  rc .m a n h o l e sTYPE*C“  lorntUBiTn- 22.9 13 .11 unuiW i

1. dû Jn ne u nln  ( m i  i  Mi  v u m  # 49 1  #.791  #.i# u.i

iu m n rinnu m i »
n i îb q m in  u  n i

n u
r ie m iw iflu iiu f ia m i» iÜu iîu

«Bunîn Clés» E 0 039 ou.u 1576.78 53.69 436 00 17 00 70 69

in nn in îu  0  9  uu. 3969 nn. 17.88 70 98 4.10 1627 87.25

m nyn tu Sn 0099 nn. 25.33 251 2.51

Uuuuifilil (i) 0643 m.u. 245.07 157.58 133.00 85 52 243.10

IMBOinn L50x50x6 mm I l  610 nn. 18.27 212.11 12.00 139 32 35143

Anchorage Bar» 9x10 cm 0 699 nn. 17.88 12.50 4.10 287 15.37

Weldmg al anchor Iw 14000 V 4.50 63 00 63.00

Sleel Slecve 14* thack 0.10 UU. 0  200 u. 65 00 1300 330 0 6 6 1366

2Tiyer nnt-oinim paint 1.040 m.u. 65.00 67.60 35.00 36 40 10400

1 leyer c il pami 0  520 m .u . 4 500 23.40 38.00 19.76 43 16

U U 61357 386.79 994.16

riuiuriuiJU  .  994 16 * l d i  -  994.16 U liv d l

n u r in n ir fu » |u  n * * .  -  22.913.11 ♦ 994 16 -  23,907.27 U m u n i

îîu n H n iifu ïju 4 iu n o n {u R C .M « i» h o lc iT y p c * C '» ifD ü J iîliin n u n jii-  23.9*7.27 unM ittl

34. R.C-MA.NHOLES TYPE D FORR.C.P.DIA. «JW M. WITH R.C. COVER

n. R.C.Manhale» T ype'D "

v u m io i r io i r u io i i i  1.30 u miuonuoi R.C.DrrCH TYPE *D‘ 1.30 u

r iiu iuriiu riB ^B U iiB iruu rû i t î a u  2 r iiu  n i  iuooubj INVERT ELEVATION 2.24 u

i w n n ■ 1UJU
m fa*l r iw i i in i

71U
n  a m i » lO uilu nan ti » ifh n iu

n ou nlaC T auE 1.621 BU.U. 157678 2531.76 43600 706.76 2.938 52

m n n in îü 0  9 u u 208513 nn 17 88 3.729 14 4.10 854 90 4.584 04

tn n m n îu  0  6  uu 6.935 m , 18 72 12981 4.10 28.43 j  158.24

tnnijnm Sn 5.386 nn 2533 136 43 136 43

liT u u u tf ili)  ( i ) 21.816 m .u . 24507 5.346.45 133 00 2.901 53 8547.98

INOmnn L50x50x6 ram 19.470 nn. 1827 355.70 1200 233.64 589 34

Anchorage Bar» 9x10 cm 0 99* nn 17 88 17.85 4.10 4 0 9 21.94

Wcldmg n  Angle 20 000 1" 450 90 00 90 00

iiu x « îtu o u 21 580 BU.U. 9900 2,136.42 2.136.42

Lcan Concrète 1:3* 0225 BU.U 1.19967 269 93 398 00 89.55 359.48

Compacter! Sand 0.225 BU.U. 794.36 178.73 178.73

2-layer tort olium pool 1.744 m .u. 65.00 113 36 3500 61 04 174 40

1 leyer oïl parai 0872 m .u. 65.00 56 68 38 00 33.14 89 82

Steel Gratmg TtlS 2 f u 1000 BU 340.73 340 73 340 73

t n i 12.9*6.57 7.1395* 20.046.07

nillurfutlUJnjRCMANHOLESTYPF.'D- in n c iiB lîn -  20.046.07 U1TMIUI

y .  rinkm aunîft ( n «  1 *Ji n u » «  1.09 » 0.79 1 0 .1 0  u.)

110611 91WJU m i »
f i im i i iu

U U
r ia m i» iflu ilu n a n ti n •Ounu

« n u n în  C lau  E 0086 BII.U. 1.376 7* 118 40 436 00 37.50 155 90

m 8n m îu 0  9 uu I l  966 nn. 1788 21401 4  10 49 06 263 07

n » » |n iu 8 n 0  299 nn. 25.33 7.57 7 5 7

li lu u u if o l l l  ( i) 1537 • m 245 07 303 15 133 00 16452 46767

twSnotn L50x50x6 mm 5 940 nn. 18.27 108.52 1200 71 28 179 80

Anchorage Bar» 9x10 cm 0  798 nn. 17.88 14.27 4.10 327

Weldmg al anchor har 16000 t" 4 5 0 72 00 72.00

Sleel Slecve 14* thek 0.10 UU. 0  200 u. 7866 15.7.3 3 3 0 066 16.39

2 Uyer rail.d.um parai 032 0 m .u 65.00 20.80 35.00 I l  20 3200

1 leyer od palnl 0  160 m  u 6500 10.40 38.00 608 16.48

U U 812.85 41557 1528.42

n 'lllü /u »Jü  -  1.228 42 x  I #ll — 1228.42 U W »Jl

u u m n u r iu i ju  n.* ». -  20.046 07 .  122*42 -  2127449 imvuWo

S lU n U lu / u T lU Jn ir iB n f llR C V U n h o In Ty p c 'D 'Ilfe u iJ ia n n B U fiîn - 21274.49 llltM lMI



n n in o m iu lu n o a ïi i  Iniiniirtwum iJM Oiii^oitîmJiranînmniioiimuasmioi d iz irihudisunu 2543 mlufl 9 n n  12

r in n o n m u u o - S.ft te<tbfli

îtftmu 12104 fifnii>«niïnuuini|iuuoïmuiJi:3nîniiim«»ioiJ 

miMoxMuiaun 201 noumufju «343 nou riuno • \uun 

1SW7W fUL 226*449 - OU. 221*454

iRuuunu i .om  u tii

u u iu n n n  O.UJQ4 •  « u i i r iu  im i 2i . f i  u m /o n i

35. RCJViANHOLES TYPE 

n. R C .M i.hol** Type “D"

iu M ? 6 in e i:u im ii 130 u. n iu in n w i R C DITCH TYPE 'D ’ 130 u

i^ou 2 Uni m  11100901INVFRT ELEVATION 2.24 u.

i B " n 4 n n u m i »
RW1441U

1711
n o m iw Æ »3U n o m i»

nouriîn C k »  E 1.621 mi.u. 1.376.78 2.231 76 436 00 70676 2,938 52

IMOfXBÎU 0  91111. 208 513 nn. 17 8* 3,729 14 4.10 *54 90 4,584 04

m on iB Îu0  6uu . 6 935 nn. 18.72 129 81 4.10 2843 158 24

nw*jru>i8n 5.3*6 nn. 25.33 136.43 136 43

liTummVliJo) 21 816 m .u. 245.07 SJ46.45 133.00 2.901.53 8.24798

mono m L50»50»6 mm 19.470 nn. 18.27 355.70 12.00 23364 589 34

Anchorage Ban 9x10 cm 0 99* nn. 17.8* 17.85 4.10 409 21.94

Wclding m Angle 20000 1* 4 500 90 00 9000

iiu \n « u o u 21 580 n u u 99 000 2.136.42 2.136 42

LeuiCaocrele 1:3:6 0225 ou.u. 1,199 67 269.93 39*000 89.55 359.4*

Compndod Sand 0225 nuu. 794 36 178.73 178.73

I Icyeioilpunl 0.872 m  u 65 00 56.68 3800 33.14 89 82

Steel Gralaig »113 2 -&J 1.000 ou 340 73 340.73 340 73

DU 12.904.57 7,139 A4 28,444.07

n n iu /u r iu i i i i  RC MANHOLPS TYPF 'D ' m n e iio n n  -  20,046.07 UWMiWl

4. diîlnnsnnumin ( m* i di nuin 0.79 * i.09 )

iw n n 4 iu iu m i »
B3Î4HJ R1II144IU

13M
n o m i» lOmîy n o m i» ifluilu

UHUlMOnHUl 12 Uli. X 7.50 971 159377 nn. 17.18 2.738 10 3.30 525.94 3.264 04

2-Uyci nnl-oiium puni 7*40

1*

Rl.U. 65.00 509 60

4 50 

3500 27440

1.206 00 

784 00

1 leytf <>il puni 3920 Rl.U. 65 00 254 80 3*00 14*96 403 76

1311 3.542.56 2,155.36 5,657.80

rilllurfu i]U  -  5,657*0 ,  2 d i .  11J I î  59 u n v d i

l iu r iu iu fu iiu  n m .  -  20,04607 .  11.315.59 -  3IJ6I66 UlTWlMJ

iiunmuifiniuiiunonl’u R< Mnnhoict Type "D" «foudiîlnnounîn -  31 .361.66 unvmii

36. R C . RECIANCULAR PIPE FROM CURB INLET

m u in n i iu o n  100 U.

i » n n 4 n n u m i »
fiiïaq R M Ilim

1711
n o m i» r f i» îu n o m i» lO u îu

nounln  eu*» e 0105 ou.u. 1.376.7* 144 56 436 00 45.78 190.34

m om nîu  «  6 uu 6 340 nn. 18.72 11867 4.10 25 99 144.66

ninijniwita 0  163 nn. 25.33 4.13 4.13

liT um m ild  (i> 2 500 Rl.U. 245.07 61268 133.00 332.50 945.1*

11U *86.04 464.27 1,284.31

1 711*1 tu rfu iju ilu iio n în  r .c  r fc ta n g ijla r  p ip f  fr o m  c u r b  in l f t  -  1.2*4.31 u n v u

37. R ETAlM NG WALL TY PE IB  IFOR S1DE WALKJ

n n o m m u jq j 0.60 u. n i  m o n  io.oo il.

i » n n 4lU3U m i » » * • ) n w u in i
7 TU

« « u » lO uilu f i » ™ : » « h * .

o o u n în  Chu» E 050 0 OU.U. 1.376 78 6*8.39 43600 21*00 906 39

U u m im W  <3) 12.200 RI U. 196 06 2J9I.93 133.00 1622.60 4.014 53

m 3 n » B iu 0  6 u u *8.812 nn. 18 72 1,662 36 4.10 364.13 2.026 49

oiniji'xMin 2 220 nn 2533 56.23

imnuYR 13260 ou.u. 99 00 1.312.74 IJI2.74

Cumpndrd S ud 0663 a u  u. 794.36 52666

2.118.51 

526.66

PVC CAP 1000 ou 7.00 700 700

13U 6.923.34 4.645.22 10.912.33

DUfl'll iu /u i]u n u  RFTAINING WALL TYPE IB (FOR SIDF WALK) -  1.091.23 U17VU

3*. CONCRETE CURB AND Cl/TTER  0 3 #  M. W1DTH

i n n n 4ni7u m i »
RMmiIU

17U
n o m i» lOuilu n o m i» ifluilu

«ouriîn CT»» E 0.164 ou.u. 1.376 78 225.79 436.00 71 50 297 30

lllUUUlMll (2) 0.913 Rl.U. 196 06 179 00 133.00 121.43 300 43

iiunuTjn diu'tfufi 0.125 OU.U. 99 00 1238 12 38

17U 464.79 265AI 610 10

17Uni41Uf(UT]UllU CONCRETE CURB ANDGinTF.R 0 50 M WIDTH -  610.10 UlMl

39. CONCRETE SLAB BLOC K SIEE 40 X 44 X 4 CM.

i » n n 9 )U 1U m i »
n iïo q r iu il l l iu

1 TU
n o m i» i(h*3u n o m i» ifluilu

SLAB BLOCK 6 250 U#4U 2800 175 00 2000 125 00 300 00

SAND LEVELING 0  050 ou.u 552.36 27.62 27.62

Tjnuninufi 1 000 n i  u. 4.95 4.95 4.95

17U 262A2 129.95 332.57

11Un>llurfui]U4IU CONCRETE CURB AND CUTTER 0.50 M. WIDTH -  332.57 UUVU.



riiu'ionimmn

T w n n o m w lM n B a f u  In T jn iïifau im iw ojjin oiflu tlT ïcritînm n iT O T iO T U orM ifn  il ir < ii l« n J ir u iiu  2563 

î i ï o i u i  12100 n*nTT UD nTr& iutfiT jiuiio::rfiudT :8n*nm nii»ioJi 

im w ouw iw ioT i 201 (loufuunw  0303 rou iîwro - ju im  

TSMT14 OU. 220*449 - OU. 221 *054

i R u io ijiu  1.000 m «

ilniuXrvn o.ujb i t . i o u u m i  î u n  2S.JJ i i w / w i" m  j j  jj.R  ksêbfli

mlurf 10 ro  12

40. STEEL TRUSS FOR OVERHEAD SICN SP AN 17.00 M.

iwnir 4 lU W MUM
fiiîatj fiwiuiu

1711
Remiw iflMllu Remiw iflurôu

DIA 76.3 * 3.2 mm (WT-23.25 OO A l) 87.959 U. 133.17 11.713.50 11.713.50

DIA. 101.6x4.0 mm. (W T-52.90 nn./U.) 26.214 U. 271.33 7.112.64 7,112.64

BOLTS 0  22 mm x 50 ram AND NUT 96.000 V 180.00 17.28000 17,28000

PLATE • 250 mm. x 15 mm. 32.000 T" 52.00 1,664 00 1,664 00

STEEL CAP 4000 T" 15.00 60 00 60 00

fim m lisiioim n E i^ ou 35 % 
Rmiti«insRRR» 

nmho iutfu»]urfi»iun

TJUR H TUlfüIlUllü STEEL TRUSSFOR OVERHEAD SIGNSPAN 17.00 M. -  61,070.70

37,830 14 

13.240 55 

10,000 00 

61,070 70

umfliWi

41. STEEL PO L E  FO R  OVERHEAD SICN

n o n  il <1UW m iw
fi.ÏBH • iu n « iu

TW
fiam iw ifluilu « iam in ifluilu

DIA 89.1 x40m m  (W T-46.30nn./U ) 4.531 » 236.17 1,07009 1,07009

DIA 190 7 x7.0 mm (WT-200 50 nnAl ) 3.655 U. 1.110.83 4.06008 4,06008

DIA 114.3 x 4.5 mm (WT-68 10 nn/U.) 3.865 u. 286.33 1,106.67 1,106.67

llfOtAXNW !OI,V).lD.11«nl»r-.>l»Of1/1l) 9.000 u. 550.00 4,950 00 4,950 00

BOLTS 0  19 mm. AND SHERS 16.000 T" 160.00 2.560.00 2,560.00

n in m lirnom osi^ou  35 %

13,746.84

4,811.39

tw r m mifuiiuiîiMun I8.5S8.23

IW RM  lUlfuiJUJnj STEEL POLE FOR OVERHEAD SIGN -  1S.55H.23 1I1UUM4

42. SPREAD FOOTING

i w m i 01UW m i »
«iiÎM) f iu n n i u

TW
R e m iw tO um . •iomiw tflufiu

h u r u u r 20.100 m j .u 6000 1,206 00 1,206 00

n o h m i 14.190 M l .U. 9900 1,404.81 1,404.81

i iu l iT m n i( i ) i iu i in 7 700 « ' » 245.07 1,887 04 133.00 1,024.10 2.911.14

jm l»T m ni(2)m w iou o 28.000 Rl.U. 196.06 5,489.68 133.00 3,724.00 9313.68

m iOM om 0.710 MJ U 794.36 564 00 564.00

LEAN CONCRETE 1:3:6 0.710 MJ JJ. 1.199.67 851 77 398 00 282.58 1.13435

CONCRETE CLASS E 13.330 MJ JJ. 1.37678 18.35248 436.00 5,811.88 24.164.36

CONCRETE MORTAR 0.100 MJ.U. 1.793.44 17934 114.00 11.40 190.74

ANCHOR BOLTS a  25 mm x 700 mm 32.000 150.00 4.80000 2.90 92 80 4.892.80

STOTENEA PLATE T11ICK 20 MM « 200 MM 16.000 t u 90.00 1,44000 2.90 46 40 1,486.40

BASE PLATE 500 x 500 x 25 MM. 4.000 nn. 500.00 2,00000 2.90 I l  60 2.011.60

RB a  9  MM. 502.350 nn. 17 88 8,984 25 4  10 2,059 64 11,043 89

DB o 16 MM. 310.060 nn 1775 5.503 91 330 1.023 20 6327.11

DB o 25 MM. 2032.800 nn. 1805 36.694 30 290 5.895 12 42,589.42

nm u m u iln 71.130 nn 25 33 1,801 72 1,801.72

i n n u  S u r 0  2 2 x 0 2 2  m. 8.000 2.640 00 21,12000 143000 11.44000 32.560.00

munuTju
t w r u u h Îu iiu u u  SPREADF0011N 0- 143.702.01 vniAiw*

43. 9.00 M.IMOUNTINC HEIGHT) TAPERED STEEL POLE DOUBLE BRACKETS WITH HIGH TWO PRESSURE SODIUM LAMP 250 WATTS. ICUT-OFF)

•wtoininnu 20 rhIru

iw niT m i » 01U7U •iom iw ifliu lu

l nm nnim iliiifiiifM iqiInTU («io 1 ifu)

1.1 ta  îlrfiï m fouiv jlauunïq iJn îo ïilii <»n il i i i l  i

î . i . l  m il i i i ïn j i9  00ü . n feü n iq tm ru d n îo iih n n iu u * 1.00 12330.00 12330.00

1.1.2 l a u l i i i ï i  250 w  H PS. n f e u q iJ n ia i  (nunen -  1 In u  ,n iq  -  2 Inu ) I.U 2.00 5.990 00 11.980.00

1.1.3 r iim S u n rÎR R U iH u n rifo u u n » H" 100 136.00 136.00

1.1.4 jw iniliM iROUnjRiiuiR 040x080xl.20U 1.00 3340.00 3340 00

1.1.5 m o llW l CV 3x10 mm ipw^itfx5ujsdji*anumijifciuunnim«fleïu»»i <• 38.00 85.80 3360.40

*- n w l » ( i l i » iu i r i i i i i in i (n T iu o m T « ( iH 2 u jiiï  (TsoïoumiSiiInnSinn))

1.1.6 nw IlilliTH W  1x2.5 mm ( n w l i l i ï x S u lu i i T io im i l n u K  2 ufu) II. 40 00 815 326.00

! .l .7 n n iu n io lW ^i« fo ü  Prccaxiîlnmiin'injoiTm'inmiTJini) u. 36 00 3700 1332.00

1 1 8  Ground rod UH 1.00 360.00 360.00

t  w  ( l .l  » ioi1»iiïi«ïouR>1nuuot^iJnTOfthr<iioi1»<ili 33,064.4*

1.2 n iq iIn T O i'în /iw n u

1 2 l î io o 'n fB ü li i l in ^ n  60A 220V (1 URRTUipiM28 R u lm i) UH 1.00 4.200 00 4.200 00

1.2.2i*iiRtnn<i 30A n fo u r ie o  i 1/4-(î unn 'n ifiu ljf 14 h u Ioui UH 3.200 00

m dS cnn»  60A nfouiio  0  1 1/4* 11 xRm iJ'luI/ 28 r t iIru) UH 1 00 4,88000 4.880 00

u. 27.00 70000 18,900.00

t w  (1.2) •ii^iJnToiTntTwnujiiiiîuioilHiTiiS'jMun 27,980.00

ro3o(l.2)iii^ilnToifiiunuTïUu1»<iTi*iB l Æu 999.29

1.3 nmnRj(R iiln ü w fo ü q iliiJù ilîîf if lili 'liïO n ii^o T  525 u m  niQ 600um / u 1 00 600 00 600.00

i.4nmna«i1WiïiriiT6J m ion 'ZOO 00

l.S R m u û «Tu 1 00 590 00 590.00

T iu f im n n iu o r f in lu i in m 1,190.00

35353.69

T WRUnirfu»]U -  35.233.69 unvrfu
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ifimomu i.ooo mm i
lîo îu Sion  m u n i «  x b u u iÎu  jw n  25.JJ

wtfiVl 11 4in 12

44. RELOCAI1QN OF EXISTING 9.00 M. (MOUNTING HEIGHT). SLNGLE BRACKET ROADWAY LIGHTING

7 WWW MU» 4 n n u fÎBMU» rf)ui3u

:. aM ftm iflilitf  m fauqtlm ntH B  i «Tu)

n  m ilû ilm feunilauuB ïqilnîO M hrfiiflil'H iïi

l. l.l im lû iliQ i 9 00 u. M founitnoi u n rq û rn o îih n n iu tn «Tu

1.1.2 Im iliM h 250 w  Hps  n iouqtln iof lau

1.1.3 awiSiinrnan^iNunsiTBUuBi qa 1.00 136.00 136.00

i.i.4 jm u n W » a8 u n !a« u ao .4 0 iO B O x i2 0 u llMl 1.00 3340.00 3340.00

1.1.5 n w li< iliC V 3x l0m m (n ifiâaa i/’m iao îâa iïo rn in o  35.0 u  ) U. 39.00 85.SO 3346.20

1.16 nwlW iïi t h w  1x2.5 mm (B w IlM w iu lu ifliS ia iila ij) U. 8.04

i l 7 vm iaw riiM Tiiifoii Prrcui üa ifii (a 'injanm ’wïuxB 1.1.5 ) U. 37.00 37.00 1369.00

1.1.8 G rand  rod K" 1.00 360.00 360.00

u u  ( l . l  ) w iW m ïou îU lnuM O sqdn iim hs^iH n liM i 8551.20

1.2 aiimin:9inüU9iiiq\lmoMâuM9nJinoinnHlMii

l 2.1 a 'nm ioï5ioinnuinil»<^’iM foünhSaTâa20%  XBjaaa£ilMÛ V 1.00 10.930.00 2.186 00

12.2 auroiiim jlnulW ^m BîqilniB i’ i la u â a  40S x o ia a a  i Imû T" 1.00 5.990.00 2396.00

u u  (  1.2 ) ànBUKaiouiwuqilnioiwunorüinomjiW lM Ù 4582.00

U  a»aa% (niilaüw feuqiIrnonIis<»fl)lû iïi) niiJSoi 525 u m  (W(j 600 rnn ■Tu 1.00 525.00 525.00

i 4aiwnBalrfVIwfuoi mob*

I 5 «mûri* A 59000

u u a iS a a > iio :a i i îm în u i 525.00

uufiiîaa'iBiai1*IiT»iajaiui5uBo™ iS»â«à'ilMU 13,65830

fhl)Uliut]U RELOCATION OF EXISTING 9.00 M. (MOUNTING HEIGHT), SINGLE BRACKET ROADWAY LIGHTING- 1J.05S.20 unVftll

45. RELOCATION OF EXISTING 9.00 M. (MOUNTING HEIGHT). DOUBLE BRACKETS ROADWAY L1GHTLNG -  «Tu

i i o n n M Û » 4lUTU a  b  mu» i f lu â u

i l m iltM m fB i in j la u u o s q i In J o n J i t iw n ' lT l i ï i —

l . l . l  iB » lW fliq i9 .oou  M Îoünuâo'iiiB ïqilnio i'flirfa ïii^a « I

1.1.2 I m i W i  250 W h ps  wfouqûmoî lm .

1.1.3 amwhiBrâniUiHUflïifouunj H" 100 136.00 136.00

1.1.4 j iu iB i l i f l i a B ü r i îa x u »  o 40x0 soxi 20 u.
-----------------ï T î ----------------------------« —Z  «— â — â------------ j  ~~ ■ 1

UM1 100 3340 00 3340.00

1.1.5 o »  inMi CV 3x10 mm ( r u o in a a in iu ia n i a n s s B a o M  35.0 u.) u. 39 00 85 80 3346 20

1 I .6 b u 1 i 4i Vi T H W  1x2.5 mm ( B v i lW i f x â u lü u n o ia u la u ) “ • 8.04

1. 1.7 t a n i n  m lW iïiwfnu P rc o u  îJn iïu  (nm Jor*TiiiÇirfo 1.1.S) u. 37.00 37.00 1369.00

1.1.8 Groundrod K* 1.00 360.00 360.00

u u (  1 . 1  ) M n 1 » l i ïn i Î8 u n i la u u o ïq i ln io i ih ï i iM n l» < i l i 8551.20

12 a iJ w m : A o m m jq i l in a ' ià u n t :u in o '\ i i i i l^ M i i

i-2-l a ^ fN in s o lo u u v u m ilW ifm fo u n iiR O i fia  2 0 %  x b m m M h û V 1.00 10,930.00 2,186.00

1 3 3  aniB iH rtulaijlihï«iB îqTlm «r 1 launaiov.xoïM nn'ilM ii t a 1.00 5.990.00 2396.00

1 »  ( 1 . 2  » a iîa u o îX B u iw u q û n io i iS u i io s U in iïu u il î lM Û 4582.B0

1.3 a inanl i ( n i i lm jn f B i i q i ln ia i i h r « i i f l i1 i I iV i )  îiiia a i 525 u m  n iq  600 um h 1.00 525.00 525.00

M a iM n o a l iW u f u B i Mnna

1.5 aixuB i h 590.00

u u â i â a a ju o ï a u î n i ï n u i 525.00

U u à llB f i» IB l1 l< lT u iB lB J lllS u B B n ili» îa r f ' l lM U 13558.20

a u  luifinju RELOCATION OF EXISTING 9.00 M. (MOUNTING HEIGHT). DOUBLE BRACKETS ROADWAY LIGHTING - 13.658.20 UlWlfu
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i r io n u  121*0 n * n n u tm n & ra m i|iu iio r r f iu th rB n in in n iin o ii  

n u n o  j w u  im o t  201 r o u r ju iju  03*3 «ou r im e  • fu irn  

1SMÎ1» n»J. 220*449 - nu. 221>*54

e a  \ V L  iB u io u m  i.ooo u n i

r in n a n m u u e  i S.a SM J iu u S u n  o.iue* t.oouuriu  i m i  2SJS um /Ô R i

4*. IMPROVBMBNT OF EXISTING TRAFFIC ROAD SIGNAI. AT STA. 2***5I5.7**

^RTUIJU (controDcr) n fou rilR R oS n u jlU  controdcr K1I1I vchKIc acluatrd - 250.000 00 u m

«miroita* ihcllcr 1 u n i  *) or 15.000.00 u m 15.000 00 u m

u n u u u m u n i 4 A u q  a : 5.00000 u m 20.00000 u m

in ilr fu u u g t M m • a ™  <n«Roi) 4 / u n  ns 22.000.00 u m 88.000 00 u m

M7lri(T«y(|l*lUUU 4 R T llm i (tlUUR*7 LI Ttfou Backmg Roani 9U>* 4-300 mm 4 t *  T or 48.000 00 u m 192.000.00 u m

M llr iA y q  tOillDl) Spiriy UIIURTllnu n f o u  Racklng Board 9Ü m  6-300 nun

(2* (300 mm II 4 t*< i k 72.000.00 u m 288.000 00 u m

n u riu jiln io iA çm io ilr i - 853.000 00 u m

lla e w iu R R r in K m lli 20% -  853.00000 x 0.20 170.600 00 u m

M llr it f* p | nu m  111 Spiny UU1IR1 l ln u  ufOU Backmg Buud 9U M  6-300 mm. 4 t * n « 72.00000 u m 288.000 00 u in

(2» (300 mm »

m  m in im u m î  A n  e* 500000 m 10.000 00 u m

IBllWuUUqi M m  - A m  (nnnoi) î  A n  et 22 000 00 u m 44.000 00 u m

n o  R S C lu i*  0  2 1/2" n fo u riiA in e n W u  1  «* *00 00 Vm 104.00000 u m

f in n o i s  CV 4* 15 mm1 2200 u  1 ® 8* *0 « m 188.760 00 u m

n i  G round Rod TU* Fxolhentiic Wcldmg lO T* *I0* 350 00 vrn 3.60000 u m

ri n u  rit • 4.00000 u m

f in  lu A iq u  IMPROVEMENT OF EXISTING TRAFFIC ROAD SIGNAL AT STA. 220*517.870 - »12-942.0* u m

47. IMPROVEMENT OF EXISTING TRAFFIC ROAD SIGNAI. AT STA. 221 *080.0*

^m ufiu  (controücr) nfoün innnilIU jn i omUoDcr ItUU vcbiclc actaalrd - 250.00000 um

controDcr vhclicr 1 un i *| BT 15.00000 u m - 15.00000 um

unlriuuugt M m  - Arm (fUSoi) i A it  or 22.000 00 u m - 22.00000 um

n u n  iqilinoiVqm) imlri - 287.00000 um

lAoBnunnrinlfm Jjt 20% -  287.00000 x 0.2 - 57.40000 um

rie RSC nu m  0  2 1/2* wfouriiAioe* 50 U. T OS 80000 um - 40.00000 um

r ix n a lr i CV 4*1.5 mm" 500 u. t  or 85 80 um - 42,900 00 um

rimirit - 4,000 oo u m

RMluAiqU IMPROVEMENT OF EXISTING TRAFFIC ROAD SIGNAL AT STA 221*08000 -  144.3*0.0* um

48. THERMOPLASTIC PAINT

nnoinnuri i* o  ni.u .

iw n n ifîu m m u m i » im v n u w ifluilu

ri r î n q m e f lu n n  mon 600 nn. 4200 252 00

riignuifr 040 nn. 60 00 24 00

rin Jw i Primer 1 00 Rl.U. 24.00 24 00

R nruritfoq< *oo nu 572 0  u n v A i | 640 nn.

r i i r i i û u n n 100 Rl.U. 13.00 13.00

i i u  ^u T ju rin iu n iiu iw îa tjm o ilu n o io rin 313.**

r im u A iq u th e r m o pl a st ic  Pa in t  3i3.o* u iw r v u .

49. ROAD S~TUD UM - DIRECTION

- R1ROADSTUD

- niEPOXY

- rian ioum in  *injoiuo*riiuîi

« 145.00 u m

-  lo o o  um

-  _______ 20.00 um

r im u A iq u iiu  ROADSTUD UNI - DIRECTION -  195.0* U m 'eu

5*. C IRB MARKINGS

iw n n I n n u n u  70
rirfmj r im itt iu

n u
R0MU7B iflu .îu rionu'io ifluilu

u iS d u iu  l  l u î m u 35 23.33 2333 58 33

n u 35 23.33 58 33

ritl luA iqu  CURB MARKINGS -  58.33 U1W/R1.U.

51. im * R n i7 in ie tm jB « ittiisn > H n i7 rio a ii4

s u  Ifignneoiu  î  « e io m n g R f l* )  fn q H «m 1iT  3 H -  1.095 î u  irornm nnrioflfu  ibo î u

riuïii nenn
1IRMBMUI0

um

1.461 00

immu
u m

21,91500
Innu

1500
MUT*

Rl.U.

2 IBltflBIMBfmnR 3* * 3* * 2 mm 5000 U. 53 00 2.650.00
3 uMininrriouRu 2 ru 800 T* 1,11500 8,920 00
4 iiNinrinrriouR U  2 n i l i 20 00 T* 76 00 1.520 00
5 400 T" 76.00 304 00
6 Irinirnlu 200 R71 1.538 00 3.076 00

n u tf iB u suas.**

ir e r o o i lu n n r io f ï f u - 180 TU

rirn u - 38.385 00 x 180 /  1,095 00 .  6.109JWi u m

r iia iu A iq u  in i* R n iu n 1 o iM u io 9 ii* 7 7 r H 7 iin n r io H fu - 6.3*4.86 um m rit


